
841 RAYMOND STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2316
https://www.adashunjones.com

841 RAYMOND
Street, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54304-2316

$250,000

Welcome Home! This 3 BR, 2 BA home is waiting for your personal touch. Exceptional
location & wonderful neighborhood. Enjoy the convenience of nearby parks, schools,
shopping & restaurants while only one mile away from Lambeau Field! Inside, discover
original hardwood floors waiting to be refinished, updated bath with large shower with
glass door, new...

Katye
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1724 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard, Patio,
Storage Shed

Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: Gas,One,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1171

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 551 Tax Amount: 2818

Inclusions: FR TV & Mount, Towel Rack Lower
BA, White Corner Cabinet Upper BA, TV Mount
in Upper BR/Office, New Uninstalled Ceiling Fan,
4 New CO2 & Smoke Detect.

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property
Negotiable Items: Washer & Dryer, Microwave
& Cart, Curtains, Portable A/C Unit, Snow
Thrower, Ladder & Hose System

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x11 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 10x10 Upper

Family Room 14x8 Lower

Kitchen 10x9 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x14 Main

Dining Room 10x9 Main

Other Room 8x6 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Split Entry

Heating: Radiant Basement: Partial,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Partial Finished Pre2020,Sump
Pump

Exterior material:
Aluminum/Steel,Deck,Fenced Yard,Patio,Storage
Shed

Parking: Attached,Basement Access

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Katye Charlier Agent Email: katye@kw.com

Attribution Contact: PREF: 920-366-9858


